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Jacksonville, Fl
Meet Program - Thursday

Event  1   Girls High Jump Varsity

Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Evangelical  667 Lunsford, Macy _______1
Southwest Fl  9220 Kaaber, Kaleigh _______2
Community Sc  728 Lefebvre, Samantha _______3
Southwest Fl  9219 Jynella, Victoria _______4
Community Sc 1134 Whitesell, Hannah _______5
Evangelical 1074 Rogers, Courtney _______6
Southwest Fl  9214 Anderson, Reily _______7
St. John Neu 10243 Sarmenta, Kaiya _______8
Southwest Fl 10217 Egger, Kayla _______9
Evangelical  859 Chlumsky, Alexandra _______10
Evangelical  866 Jennings, Nicole _______11
Community Sc 1120 Bailey, Katie _______12
First Baptis 12113 Lines, Emily _______13
First Baptis 11111 Koonce, Arieana _______14

Event  2   Boys High Jump Varsity

Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Community Sc  841 Felix, Jackinson _______1
Community Sc 1048 Norkeliunas, Jack _______2
Moore Haven  9178 Gary, Aldulvar _______3
Seacrest Cou 10213 Wisser, Joey _______4
Community Sc  937 Aldrich, Kane _______5
Evangelical 1194 Mera, Joseph _______6
First Baptis  9135 Panipinto, Nicholas _______7
St. John Neu  9253 DiMercurio, Vito _______8
First Baptis 11141 Warburton, Colvin _______9
St. John Neu 12266 Perry, Rayshawn _______10
Evangelical 1297 Pearlman, Carson _______11

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault Varsity

Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Evangelical  664 Houston, Lindsay _______1
Community Sc  935 Wilson, Hailey _______2
Evangelical  765 Ibarra, Emily _______3
Community Sc  931 Radclay, Kara _______4
Evangelical  859 Chlumsky, Alexandra _______5
Southwest Fl  8215 Bergquist, Rebekah _______6

Event  4   Boys Pole Vault Varsity

Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Community Sc  937 Aldrich, Kane _______1
Seacrest Cou  9209 Newsome, Reed _______2
Evangelical 10101 Simeone, Lucio _______3
Community Sc 1243 Kemppinen, Nick _______4
Community Sc 1246 McDonnel, Max _______5
St. John Neu 10252 DeSantis, Matthew _______6
Evangelical 1183 Borkowski, Brandon _______7
St. John Neu  9247 Cecil, Kayden _______8
Evangelical 1282 Beauvois, Kyle _______9
Community Sc 1242 Fernandez, Lorenzo _______10
Evangelical 1293 McMichael, Drew _______11

Event  5   Girls Long Jump Varsity

Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Canterbury S  78 Myers, Amelia _______1
Canterbury S 107 Miller, Sidney _______2
Marco Island  9146 Martinez, Sandra _______3
Canterbury S  91 Ackermann, Sophia _______4
Evangelical 1179 Veloz, Anna _______5
Community Sc  924 Gilman, Katja _______6
Evangelical  863 Hayden, Mallory _______7
Southwest Fl 10222 Mueller, Breanna _______8
Moore Haven  9159 Crawford, Jo'keria _______9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
First Baptis  7116 Melancon, Malaya _______1
Evangelical 1175 Rullo, Kylee _______2
Marco Island 12148 Vale, Victoria _______3
Canterbury S 102 Bailey, Lauren _______4
Community Sc 1130 Paul, Stephanie _______5
Moore Haven 10157 Brice, Tykia _______6
Moore Haven 10164 Moore, Torreeka _______7
St. John Neu 12229 Amoroso, Isabella _______8
St. John Neu 10236 Leroy, Britany _______9
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Event  6   Boys Long Jump Varsity

Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Seacrest Cou 10213 Wisser, Joey _______1
Community Sc 1038 Anis, Israel _______2
Canterbury S 1016 Rivera, Alex _______3
Evangelical  989 Ibarra, Daniel _______4
Canterbury S 1013 Canzano, Anthony _______5
Southwest Fl 11226 Rouskey, Michael _______6
Seacrest Cou  9202 Ayan, Jonathan _______7
Southwest Fl  9227 Wallace, Jake _______8
Evangelical  9102 Turley, Judson _______9
Evangelical 10106 Woodard, Dakota _______10
Seacrest Cou 10210 Pergolizzi, Claudio _______11
St. John Neu 12246 Bonacci, Nicholas _______12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
First Baptis  9139 Stearns, William _______1
Community Sc 1255 Yi, Tom _______2
First Baptis  9122 Blaylock, Niel _______3
Marco Island 11151 Flynn, Brian _______4
Seacrest Cou 11203 Ayan, Nick _______5
Marco Island 11153 Michel, Patrick _______6
First Baptis 12132 Kaseman, Cameron _______7
St. John Neu 12266 Perry, Rayshawn _______8
Moore Haven 10175 Edwards, Josh _______9
First Baptis 11141 Warburton, Colvin _______10
Moore Haven 11188 Ware, DeAngelo _______11
St. John Neu 11264 Mathieu, Gregory _______12

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump Varsity

Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Evangelical  863 Hayden, Mallory _______1
Community Sc  924 Gilman, Katja _______2
Southwest Fl 10222 Mueller, Breanna _______3
Evangelical 1169 Magner, Kianna _______4
First Baptis 10121 Susnjara, Martina _______5
St. John Neu 12229 Amoroso, Isabella _______6
Community Sc 1120 Bailey, Katie _______7
St. John Neu 10236 Leroy, Britany _______8

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump Varsity

Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Canterbury S 1215 Lewis, Andrew _______1
Community Sc 1145 Leonardi, Jake _______2
First Baptis  9139 Stearns, William _______3
Canterbury S 1218 Tan-Kyi, Kyle _______4
St. John Neu 12246 Bonacci, Nicholas _______5
Moore Haven 12170 Alfred, Aaron _______6
Community Sc 1255 Yi, Tom _______7
First Baptis  9122 Blaylock, Niel _______8
First Baptis 12131 Hurt, Robbie _______9
Community Sc 1251 Rochette, Zach _______10
First Baptis 12132 Kaseman, Cameron _______11
Moore Haven 10175 Edwards, Josh _______12

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw Varsity

Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Canterbury S 115 Larkin, Ann Marie _______1
First Baptis  9117 Merrill, Ellie _______2
Moore Haven 12168 Timms, Alexis _______3
St. John Neu 11238 Neely, Linzi _______4
St. John Neu 11241 Reeves, Naudia _______5
St. John Neu 10235 Lamas, Erica _______6
Evangelical 1160 Crivellaro, Shannon _______7
Seacrest Cou 11189 Dorvilus, Valarie _______8
St. John Neu 11232 Faulkner, Samantha _______9
Evangelical 1062 Dragich, Carly _______10
First Baptis 12118 Pearson, Jacki _______11
First Baptis 11120 Stearns, Christiana _______12
Moore Haven 12163 Mayorga, Gabriella _______13
First Baptis 12113 Lines, Emily _______14
Southwest Fl  8215 Bergquist, Rebekah _______15
Community Sc 1130 Paul, Stephanie _______16

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw Varsity

Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Canterbury S 1117 Sun, Bohan _______1
Canterbury S 1016 Rivera, Alex _______2
Canterbury S  712 Berry, Spencer _______3
Community Sc  841 Felix, Jackinson _______4
Moore Haven  8187 Toledo, Benjamin _______5
Moore Haven  9171 Bass, Brooks _______6
Evangelical 1288 Hilton, Andrew _______7
Community Sc 1038 Anis, Israel _______8
St. John Neu  9257 Kimble, Christopher _______9
Evangelical 12103 Wetmore, Jeremiah _______10
St. John Neu  9250 da Silva, Kevin _______11
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  10   Boys Discus Throw Varsity)
Moore Haven 11177 Garcia, Jose _______1
St. John Neu 12262 Marshall, Tedrick _______2
Evangelical 1084 Bradley, Christopher _______3
St. John Neu 12251 Davenport, Brian _______4
Moore Haven 12181 McPhersen, Darren _______5
First Baptis 10138 Staab, Adam _______6
Evangelical 1298 Robinson, Brett _______7
First Baptis 12140 Walker, Jake _______8
First Baptis 11130 Hassey, Chris _______9
First Baptis 12143 Williams, Zac _______10

Event  11   Girls Shot Put Varsity

Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. John Neu 11238 Neely, Linzi _______1
Canterbury S 115 Larkin, Ann Marie _______2
Moore Haven 12168 Timms, Alexis _______3
St. John Neu 11241 Reeves, Naudia _______4
St. John Neu 10235 Lamas, Erica _______5
Evangelical 1160 Crivellaro, Shannon _______6
Evangelical 1062 Dragich, Carly _______7
Seacrest Cou  8198 Nikolich, Logan _______8
First Baptis  9117 Merrill, Ellie _______9
Seacrest Cou 11189 Dorvilus, Valarie _______10
St. John Neu 11232 Faulkner, Samantha _______11
First Baptis 11120 Stearns, Christiana _______12
First Baptis 12118 Pearson, Jacki _______13
Moore Haven 12163 Mayorga, Gabriella _______14
Community Sc 1130 Paul, Stephanie _______15

Event  12   Boys Shot Put Varsity

Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Community Sc  841 Felix, Jackinson _______1
Moore Haven  8184 Perry, Ross _______2
Canterbury S 1117 Sun, Bohan _______3
Canterbury S  712 Berry, Spencer _______4
Moore Haven  9171 Bass, Brooks _______5
Evangelical 1288 Hilton, Andrew _______6
Evangelical 1298 Robinson, Brett _______7
Community Sc 1038 Anis, Israel _______8
St. John Neu 12262 Marshall, Tedrick _______9
Moore Haven 11177 Garcia, Jose _______10
First Baptis 10138 Staab, Adam _______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
St. John Neu  9250 da Silva, Kevin _______1
Evangelical 1084 Bradley, Christopher _______2
First Baptis 10123 Briggs, Blane _______3
Moore Haven 12181 McPhersen, Darren _______4
Community Sc 1249 Ott, Ford _______5
St. John Neu 12267 Roman, Jacob _______6
St. John Neu 12251 Davenport, Brian _______7
Evangelical 12100 Sanchez, Austyn _______8
Community Sc 1251 Rochette, Zach _______9
First Baptis 12143 Williams, Zac _______10
First Baptis 11130 Hassey, Chris _______11

Event  31   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMoore Haven _______1
AMarco Island _______2

1) 147 Schultheis, Elizabeth 9 2) 146 Martinez, Sandra 9
3) 145 Kladis, Kayla 9 4) 150 Watt, Olivia 9

ACanterbury S _______3
1) 3 Edwards, Jessica 6 2) 9 Richardson, Julia 9
3) 10 Stensrud, Sammy 7 4) 11 Swan, Bella 7

AEvangelical _______4
1) 71 Oliveira, Moriah 7 2) 80 Wetmore, Elizabeth 8
3) 70 McDonald, Grace 9 4) 72 Oliveira, Sierra 7
5) 58 Candiano, Sarah 12 6) 61 D'Angelo, Taylor 11

ACommunity Sc _______5
1) 21 Barry, Sophie 11 2) 29 Loshkareva, Ekaterina 11
3) 32 Smith, Siena 12 4) 36 Yadav, Meghna 10

ASt. John Neu _______6
AFirst Baptis _______7

1) 109 Cibelli, Rylie 9 2) 114 Maciques, Rebecca 11
3) 115 Mastrangelo, Jessica 9 4) 121 Susnjara, Martina 10
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Event  32   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASeacrest Cou _______2

1) 205 Burchett, Blake 11 2) 206 Charles, Peter 9
3) 208 Merrell, Justin 7 4) 211 Powers, Josh 8
5) 213 Wisser, Joey 10

AFirst Baptis _______3
1) 128 Edie, Taylor 11 2) 137 Schmitt, Adam 10
3) 129 Gonzales, Caleb 12 4) 136 Powers, Matthew 9

ACommunity Sc _______4
1) 39 Barry, Zach 7 2) 44 Lauber, Eli 11
3) 50 Price, Bradley 11 4) 51 Rochette, Zach 12
5) 52 Schmelzle, George 11

AEvangelical _______5
1) 96 Olney, Ian 8 2) 99 Samuels, Zane 7
3) 86 Dragich, Anthony 7 4) 90 Kohlmeier, Brandon 12
5) 91 Lunsford, William 12 6) 87 Elliott, Jonas 10

ASt. John Neu _______6
AMoore Haven _______7

Event  23   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Southwest Fl 10217 Egger, Kayla _______1
First Baptis  8107 Baker, Anna _______2
St. John Neu  9230 Conejo, Grace _______3
First Baptis 11119 Sparacio, Hannah _______4
Southwest Fl  8215 Bergquist, Rebekah _______5
Community Sc  728 Lefebvre, Samantha _______6
Evangelical  973 Partipilo, Alysa _______7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
St. John Neu  9237 Maas, Madison _______2
First Baptis  8108 Beam, Sydney _______3
Evangelical  968 Lunsford, Molly _______4
St. John Neu 11231 DiMercurio, Teresa _______5
Southwest Fl  9214 Anderson, Reily _______6
Southwest Fl 11218 Huxley, Allison _______7

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Seacrest Cou 12201 Zhang, Lanjing _______1
First Baptis  9110 Eardley, Margaret _______2
Moore Haven  9159 Crawford, Jo'keria _______3
St. John Neu  9245 Whooley, Chanel _______4
Canterbury S 102 Bailey, Lauren _______5
Southwest Fl 12216 Brickzin, Brooke _______6
Community Sc  935 Wilson, Hailey _______7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Seacrest Cou 11199 Reisman, Julia _______1
Canterbury S 114 Henning, Caroline _______2
St. John Neu 12244 Steenburgh, Kristina _______3
Community Sc 1225 Jones, Aaren _______4
First Baptis  7116 Melancon, Malaya _______5
Evangelical  881 Wright, Kennedei _______6
Marco Island  9145 Kladis, Kayla _______7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Canterbury S  78 Myers, Amelia _______1
St. John Neu 11232 Faulkner, Samantha _______2
First Baptis 11120 Stearns, Christiana _______3
Evangelical 1077 Smith, Natalie _______4
Moore Haven 10157 Brice, Tykia _______5
Southwest Fl 10222 Mueller, Breanna _______6
Seacrest Cou  8191 Gerber, Brooke _______7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Southwest Fl  9220 Kaaber, Kaleigh _______2
Moore Haven 11161 Drayton, Brittney _______3
Community Sc  923 Delarosa, Cydney _______4
Canterbury S  91 Ackermann, Sophia _______5
Evangelical  667 Lunsford, Macy _______6
Marco Island  9146 Martinez, Sandra _______7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Moore Haven  9165 Patrick, Tonoy _______2
Seacrest Cou 12193 Kliewe, Sage _______3
First Baptis  8112 Lines, Amanda _______4
Evangelical  866 Jennings, Nicole _______5
Marco Island 12148 Vale, Victoria _______6
Community Sc  919 Abood, Maria _______7

Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Canterbury S 1218 Tan-Kyi, Kyle _______1
First Baptis  9126 Cathey, Blake _______2
Community Sc 1153 Taboada, Enrique _______3
Moore Haven 11188 Ware, DeAngelo _______4
Evangelical 1285 Carter, Sterling _______5
St. John Neu 10255 Henell, Sean _______6
Seacrest Cou 12204 Boreham, Brett _______7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Community Sc 1243 Kemppinen, Nick _______1
Moore Haven 12170 Alfred, Aaron _______2
Evangelical 1194 Mera, Joseph _______3
St. John Neu  9269 Townsend, DeMarcus _______4
Marco Island 11153 Michel, Patrick _______5
First Baptis  9124 Bueltel, Matthew _______6
Seacrest Cou 11203 Ayan, Nick _______7
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Heat   3 of  4   Prelims...(Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity
Seacrest Cou  9202 Ayan, Jonathan _______1
Southwest Fl  9227 Wallace, Jake _______2
Community Sc 1249 Ott, Ford _______3
St. John Neu 11260 Maas, Zachary _______4
First Baptis 11125 Burnham, Eddie _______5
Evangelical 1195 Mundo, Nathan _______6
Canterbury S 1215 Lewis, Andrew _______7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Southwest Fl 11226 Rouskey, Michael _______1
Evangelical 10104 Wetmore, Josiah _______2
Seacrest Cou 11212 Stephens, Tyler _______3
First Baptis 11127 Cibelli, Dylan _______4
Moore Haven  9174 Cox, John _______5
St. John Neu 12251 Davenport, Brian _______6
Canterbury S 1016 Rivera, Alex _______7
Community Sc 1140 Feda, Joshua _______8

Event  21   Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Canterbury S 107 Miller, Sidney _______1
Seacrest Cou  9194 Lile, Marianne _______2
Southwest Fl  9219 Jynella, Victoria _______3
Evangelical 1175 Rullo, Kylee _______4
First Baptis  8108 Beam, Sydney _______5
Community Sc 1222 Cosgrove, Emily _______6
Moore Haven  8162 Gary, Na'Gianna _______7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Canterbury S  99 Richardson, Julia _______1
St. John Neu 10235 Lamas, Erica _______2
Moore Haven  7167 Summers, Saraiya _______3
Evangelical  771 Oliveira, Moriah _______4
Seacrest Cou  9192 Gorman, Olivia _______5
First Baptis  9115 Mastrangelo, Jessica _______6
Community Sc 1026 Kemppianen, Henrietta _______7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Moore Haven 10164 Moore, Torreeka _______2
Canterbury S 126 Mansel, Chloe _______3
Seacrest Cou 12190 Feins, Anna _______4
Evangelical 1169 Magner, Kianna _______5
First Baptis  9109 Cibelli, Rylie _______6
Community Sc 1134 Whitesell, Hannah _______7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
First Baptis  9110 Eardley, Margaret _______2
Moore Haven  7166 Summers, Sakaiya _______3
St. John Neu 10239 O'Brien, Hallie _______4
Community Sc  919 Abood, Maria _______5
Seacrest Cou  6195 McGuffie, Jessica _______6
Evangelical 1161 D'Angelo, Taylor _______7

Event  22   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

St. John Neu  9250 da Silva, Kevin _______1
Donahue Acad 1157 Scheck, Mark _______2
Community Sc 1048 Norkeliunas, Jack _______3
First Baptis 11141 Warburton, Colvin _______4
Community Sc 1145 Leonardi, Jake _______5
Moore Haven  9178 Gary, Aldulvar _______6
First Baptis  8134 Marquina, Daniel _______7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Canterbury S 1013 Canzano, Anthony _______1
First Baptis 11133 Manchester, Andrew _______2
Community Sc 1140 Feda, Joshua _______3
Moore Haven 10175 Edwards, Josh _______4
Evangelical 10106 Woodard, Dakota _______5
St. John Neu  9247 Cecil, Kayden _______6
St. John Neu 11249 Covarrubias, Adrian _______7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Seacrest Cou 10210 Pergolizzi, Claudio _______1
First Baptis 12129 Gonzales, Caleb _______2
Evangelical 10104 Wetmore, Josiah _______3
Community Sc  937 Aldrich, Kane _______4
Marco Island 11151 Flynn, Brian _______5
St. John Neu 10252 DeSantis, Matthew _______6
Donahue Acad  956 Cervantes, Erik _______7

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Southwest Fl 11221 Morales, Natalia _______2
Evangelical  973 Partipilo, Alysa _______3
First Baptis 11119 Sparacio, Hannah _______4
Southwest Fl  8215 Bergquist, Rebekah _______5
St. John Neu  9230 Conejo, Grace _______6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
St. John Neu  9237 Maas, Madison _______2
Southwest Fl 11218 Huxley, Allison _______3
St. John Neu 11231 DiMercurio, Teresa _______4
Evangelical  968 Lunsford, Molly _______5
First Baptis  8107 Baker, Anna _______6
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Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

First Baptis  9122 Blaylock, Niel _______1
Evangelical  9102 Turley, Judson _______2
St. John Neu  9253 DiMercurio, Vito _______3
Moore Haven 11186 Thompson, Tevon _______4
Community Sc 1254 Trunfio, Joesph _______5
First Baptis  9136 Powers, Matthew _______6
St. John Neu 11254 Gulapa, Raymond _______7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Evangelical  989 Ibarra, Daniel _______2
Community Sc 1242 Fernandez, Lorenzo _______3
Seacrest Cou 11207 Farrow, Alex _______4
First Baptis 12131 Hurt, Robbie _______5
Southwest Fl  9227 Wallace, Jake _______6
St. John Neu 12246 Bonacci, Nicholas _______7

Event  17   Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Marco Island  9145 Kladis, Kayla _______1
Southwest Fl 11221 Morales, Natalia _______2
Canterbury S 102 Bailey, Lauren _______3
Evangelical 1175 Rullo, Kylee _______4
Seacrest Cou 12193 Kliewe, Sage _______5
Community Sc  924 Gilman, Katja _______6
Moore Haven  8160 Dixon, Taiomi _______7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Seacrest Cou  9192 Gorman, Olivia _______1
Southwest Fl  9220 Kaaber, Kaleigh _______2
Community Sc 1134 Whitesell, Hannah _______3
St. John Neu  9245 Whooley, Chanel _______4
Canterbury S  91 Ackermann, Sophia _______5
First Baptis 12118 Pearson, Jacki _______6
Moore Haven  9165 Patrick, Tonoy _______7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Seacrest Cou  8198 Nikolich, Logan _______1
Marco Island 12148 Vale, Victoria _______2
Moore Haven  9159 Crawford, Jo'keria _______3
Community Sc  923 Delarosa, Cydney _______4
Evangelical 1077 Smith, Natalie _______5
Canterbury S 114 Henning, Caroline _______6
St. John Neu 11238 Neely, Linzi _______7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Moore Haven 11161 Drayton, Brittney _______2
St. John Neu 12244 Steenburgh, Kristina _______3
Evangelical  866 Jennings, Nicole _______4
First Baptis  8112 Lines, Amanda _______5
Canterbury S 126 Mansel, Chloe _______6
Southwest Fl 12216 Brickzin, Brooke _______7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Southwest Fl 11218 Huxley, Allison _______2
Evangelical 1176 Sanchez, Laura _______3
Seacrest Cou 12190 Feins, Anna _______4
Community Sc 1225 Jones, Aaren _______5
First Baptis 11114 Maciques, Rebecca _______6
Marco Island  9146 Martinez, Sandra _______7

Event  18   Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Canterbury S 1215 Lewis, Andrew _______1
Community Sc 1255 Yi, Tom _______2
Seacrest Cou 11212 Stephens, Tyler _______3
Evangelical 1293 McMichael, Drew _______4
St. John Neu  9268 Thompson, Stanley _______5
First Baptis  9142 West, Zach _______6
Moore Haven 12170 Alfred, Aaron _______7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Seacrest Cou  9202 Ayan, Jonathan _______1
Canterbury S 1016 Rivera, Alex _______2
St. John Neu 11260 Maas, Zachary _______3
Moore Haven 11188 Ware, DeAngelo _______4
First Baptis 11125 Burnham, Eddie _______5
Community Sc 1048 Norkeliunas, Jack _______6
Evangelical 1194 Mera, Joseph _______7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Southwest Fl 11226 Rouskey, Michael _______1
Community Sc 1153 Taboada, Enrique _______2
Moore Haven  9174 Cox, John _______3
St. John Neu  9269 Townsend, DeMarcus _______4
Evangelical 1297 Pearlman, Carson _______5
First Baptis  9126 Cathey, Blake _______6
Seacrest Cou  9209 Newsome, Reed _______7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Seacrest Cou 12204 Boreham, Brett _______2
Marco Island 11153 Michel, Patrick _______3
St. John Neu 12256 Jean-Marie, Peter _______4
First Baptis 11127 Cibelli, Dylan _______5
Evangelical 1285 Carter, Sterling _______6
Canterbury S 1218 Tan-Kyi, Kyle _______7
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Event  24   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Community Sc 1254 Trunfio, Joesph _______2
Community Sc 1242 Fernandez, Lorenzo _______3
Moore Haven 11186 Thompson, Tevon _______4
Seacrest Cou 11207 Farrow, Alex _______5
First Baptis 12131 Hurt, Robbie _______6

Event  37   Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Evangelical 1278 VanLandschoot, Taylor _______1A
Southwest Fl  9219 Jynella, Victoria _______1B
Seacrest Cou  6197 Nikolich, Lacie _______1C
Community Sc 1036 Yadav, Meghna _______2A
Marco Island  9150 Watt, Olivia _______2B
Southwest Fl 12223 Pierce, Caraline _______2C
Community Sc 1129 Loshkareva, Ekaterina _______3A
Canterbury S  710 Stensrud, Sammy _______3B
Seacrest Cou 11196 Merrell, Brittany _______3C
Evangelical 1258 Candiano, Sarah _______4A
Seacrest Cou 11200 Xie, Maggie _______4B
St. John Neu  9240 Parrish, Aleksandra _______4C
Community Sc 1133 Tomaini, Lindsay _______5A
Southwest Fl 11224 Swiersz, Sarah _______5B
Moore Haven 10155 Aranda, Blanca _______5C
Canterbury S  711 Swan, Bella _______6A
Community Sc  927 Krauss, Bridget _______6B
Moore Haven  9154 Aragus, Rosemary _______6C
Canterbury S  63 Edwards, Jessica _______7A
Moore Haven  8156 Aranda, Stephanie _______7B
Marco Island  9149 Wagner, Julia _______7C
Evangelical  970 McDonald, Grace _______8A
St. John Neu 10233 Gray, Gabrielle _______8B
Moore Haven 11169 Velasquez, Elsi _______8C

Event  38   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
First Baptis 11144 Winkelman, Jacob _______1A
Canterbury S  914 East, Griffin _______1B
Southwest Fl  9225 Isenhour, Caleb _______1C
Community Sc 1144 Lauber, Eli _______2A
Evangelical  896 Olney, Ian _______2B
Donahue Acad  956 Cervantes, Erik _______2C
Southwest Fl 10228 Williams, Evan _______3A
Moore Haven  7182 Morales, Cristabol _______3B
Community Sc  847 Miles, Ethan _______3C
Evangelical 1087 Elliott, Jonas _______4A
Community Sc 1150 Price, Bradley _______4B
Moore Haven  8180 Mayora, Delfino _______4C
Seacrest Cou  7208 Merrell, Justin _______4D
Seacrest Cou 11205 Burchett, Blake _______5A
Seacrest Cou  9206 Charles, Peter _______5B
Moore Haven 10176 Freyermuth, James _______5C
Evangelical 1291 Lunsford, William _______6A
Seacrest Cou  8211 Powers, Josh _______6B
St. John Neu 10270 Wright, Sebastian _______6C
Community Sc  739 Barry, Zach _______7A
Moore Haven 12179 Leon, Jonathan _______7B
Marco Island 10152 Mendoza, Fermin _______7C
Marco Island 11151 Flynn, Brian _______8A
Donahue Acad 1157 Scheck, Mark _______8B
Evangelical  786 Dragich, Anthony _______8C

Event  27   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASeacrest Cou _______1
AMoore Haven _______2
AFirst Baptis _______3
ASt. John Neu _______4
ACommunity Sc _______5
AEvangelical _______6
ACanterbury S _______7
ASouthwest Fl _______8

Event  28   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ACanterbury S _______1
ACommunity Sc _______2
AFirst Baptis _______3
AMoore Haven _______4
ASt. John Neu _______5
AEvangelical _______6
ASeacrest Cou _______7
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Event  33   Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity

Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
St. John Neu  9240 Parrish, Aleksandra _______1A
St. John Neu 10233 Gray, Gabrielle _______2A
St. John Neu 10242 Saluan, Katherine _______3A
First Baptis 10121 Susnjara, Martina _______4A
Seacrest Cou  6197 Nikolich, Lacie _______4B
Moore Haven 11158 Cook, Darien _______5A
Marco Island  9147 Schultheis, Elizabeth _______6A
Southwest Fl 12223 Pierce, Caraline _______7A
Seacrest Cou 11196 Merrell, Brittany _______8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Southwest Fl 11224 Swiersz, Sarah _______1A
Canterbury S  63 Edwards, Jessica _______2A
Community Sc 1121 Barry, Sophie _______3A
Marco Island  9150 Watt, Olivia _______3B
Evangelical  772 Oliveira, Sierra _______4A
St. John Neu 10234 Jeter, Lauren _______4B
Evangelical 1161 D'Angelo, Taylor _______5A
Canterbury S  710 Stensrud, Sammy _______5B
Evangelical  880 Wetmore, Elizabeth _______6A
First Baptis 12113 Lines, Emily _______6B
Community Sc 1232 Smith, Siena _______7A
Community Sc 1036 Yadav, Meghna _______8A

Event  34   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity

Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Donahue Acad  956 Cervantes, Erik _______1A
Marco Island 11151 Flynn, Brian _______2A
Evangelical  7105 White, Walker _______2B
St. John Neu 10248 Corso, Nicholas _______3A
Moore Haven  7185 Ramirez, Elpidio _______3B
Donahue Acad 1157 Scheck, Mark _______4A
First Baptis 11133 Manchester, Andrew _______4B
Canterbury S  914 East, Griffin _______5A
Moore Haven  9172 Cardona, Carlos _______5B
Moore Haven 10176 Freyermuth, James _______6A
Evangelical  786 Dragich, Anthony _______6B
Marco Island 10152 Mendoza, Fermin _______7A
Seacrest Cou  8211 Powers, Josh _______7B
St. John Neu 10270 Wright, Sebastian _______8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
St. John Neu 10261 Marsh, Sean _______1A
Seacrest Cou 11205 Burchett, Blake _______2A
St. John Neu 10259 Liao, Jianghao _______2B
Southwest Fl 10228 Williams, Evan _______3A
Community Sc 1150 Price, Bradley _______3B
Evangelical 1291 Lunsford, William _______4A
Seacrest Cou  9206 Charles, Peter _______4B
Community Sc 1152 Schmelzle, George _______5A
Southwest Fl  9225 Isenhour, Caleb _______5B
First Baptis 11144 Winkelman, Jacob _______6A
First Baptis 12129 Gonzales, Caleb _______6B
Community Sc 1144 Lauber, Eli _______7A
Evangelical  896 Olney, Ian _______7B
Moore Haven 12179 Leon, Jonathan _______8A

Event  39   Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity

Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Community Sc 1036 Yadav, Meghna _______1A
Evangelical 1278 VanLandschoot, Taylor _______2A
Moore Haven  9154 Aragus, Rosemary _______2B
Canterbury S  711 Swan, Bella _______3A
Moore Haven  8156 Aranda, Stephanie _______3B
Evangelical 1258 Candiano, Sarah _______4A
Southwest Fl 11224 Swiersz, Sarah _______4B
Community Sc 1133 Tomaini, Lindsay _______5A
Community Sc  927 Krauss, Bridget _______5B
Evangelical  970 McDonald, Grace _______6A
Moore Haven 10155 Aranda, Blanca _______6B
Seacrest Cou 11200 Xie, Maggie _______7A
Moore Haven 11169 Velasquez, Elsi _______7B
Community Sc 1129 Loshkareva, Ekaterina _______8A
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Event  40   Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity

Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Community Sc 1150 Price, Bradley _______1A
Moore Haven  7183 Perry, Joe _______1B
Evangelical 1290 Kohlmeier, Brandon _______2A
Evangelical  799 Samuels, Zane _______2B
Southwest Fl 10228 Williams, Evan _______3A
St. John Neu 12265 Myers, Matthew _______3B
Evangelical 1087 Elliott, Jonas _______4A
Moore Haven  8180 Mayora, Delfino _______4B
Community Sc  847 Miles, Ethan _______4C
Seacrest Cou 11205 Burchett, Blake _______5A
St. John Neu  9263 Martin, Daniel _______5B
Seacrest Cou  7208 Merrell, Justin _______5C
Community Sc  739 Barry, Zach _______6A
First Baptis 10137 Schmitt, Adam _______6B
Moore Haven  7182 Morales, Cristabol _______7A
Evangelical  792 Magner, Trevor _______7B
St. John Neu 10258 Koga, John _______8A
Moore Haven  8173 Cardona, Javier _______8B

Event  29   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ACanterbury S _______1

1) 3 Edwards, Jessica 6 2) 6 Mansel, Chloe 12
3) 9 Richardson, Julia 9 4) 8 Myers, Amelia 7

ASeacrest Cou _______2
1) 190 Feins, Anna 12 2) 194 Lile, Marianne 9
3) 195 McGuffie, Jessica 6 4) 198 Nikolich, Logan 8
5) 192 Gorman, Olivia 9

AFirst Baptis _______3
1) 111 Koonce, Arieana 11 2) 112 Lines, Amanda 8
3) 116 Melancon, Malaya 7 4) 119 Sparacio, Hannah 11

AEvangelical _______4
1) 69 Magner, Kianna 11 2) 72 Oliveira, Sierra 7
3) 71 Oliveira, Moriah 7 4) 75 Rullo, Kylee 11
5) 80 Wetmore, Elizabeth 8 6) 58 Candiano, Sarah 12

ASt. John Neu _______5
ACommunity Sc _______6

1) 21 Barry, Sophie 11 2) 23 Delarosa, Cydney 9
3) 25 Jones, Aaren 12 4) 32 Smith, Siena 12
5) 33 Tomaini, Lindsay 11

AMoore Haven _______7

Event  30   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

Monday 4/6/2015 - 1:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ACanterbury S _______1

1) 13 Canzano, Anthony 10 2) 14 East, Griffin 9
3) 15 Lewis, Andrew 12 4) 18 Tan-Kyi, Kyle 12

AMoore Haven _______2
ASeacrest Cou _______3

1) 206 Charles, Peter 9 2) 207 Farrow, Alex 11
3) 211 Powers, Josh 8 4) 212 Stephens, Tyler 11
5) 213 Wisser, Joey 10

ACommunity Sc _______4
1) 37 Aldrich, Kane 9 2) 45 Leonardi, Jake 11
3) 51 Rochette, Zach 12 4) 52 Schmelzle, George 11
5) 40 Feda, Joshua 11

ASt. John Neu _______5
AEvangelical _______6

1) 97 Pearlman, Carson 12 2) 102 Turley, Judson 9
3) 106 Woodard, Dakota 10 4) 91 Lunsford, William 12
5) 85 Carter, Sterling 12 6) 104 Wetmore, Josiah 10

AFirst Baptis _______7
1) 131 Hurt, Robbie 12 2) 130 Hassey, Chris 11
3) 144 Winkelman, Jacob 11 4) 141 Warburton, Colvin 11


